

Lake Stevens Education Foundation Chair Sponsor Recognition

The Foundation's endowment for the support of education in Lake Stevens has grown through the generous contributions of community members, families and businesses. In addition to the Tile Art Mural project, the Foundation raises funds through the sponsorship of chairs in the Performing Arts Center. Recognition of these generous contributions appears on the distinctive plaque in the foyer of the Center. The plaque is a slab of *Emerald Pearl* granite from a quarry in Sweden. The 6' x 5' slab was cut and polished in the shape of the theater. Name plates identifying the chair sponsors are arranged on the plaque.

If you would like to participate in sponsoring a chair, you may select from three different levels of support: Patron - \$500.00 Sponsor - \$250.00 Friend - \$125.00

Your gift will be added to the permanent endowment fund. The investment income from the fund will be used to support classroom programs and scholarships in the Lake Stevens School District.

Please complete and return this form with your check payable to the Lake Stevens Education Foundation. Email information@lakestevenseducationfoundation.org with any questions regarding your donation.

Name:			
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Phone:	_ Email:		
Sponsorship Level: (please circle one)	Patron (\$500)	Sponsor (\$250)	Friend (\$125)